             NEEDLE VALVES
                                                     VN5 Series
INTEGRAL BONNET FORGED
11
12
9
10

The packing adjustment may be required during the
valve’s service life.
How To Order
Uni-Lok VN5 series needle valves  are ordered by
part number as shown as below.
Example : The following part number, VN52U-04T-
SS is designated for VN5 series needle valve with
both 1/4 Un-Lok tube fitting, 316SS, round handle.
Connection Type
U Uni-Lok Tube Fitting
F Female NPT or ISO7/1(PT)
M Male NPT or ISO7/1(PT)
WS-*T Socket Weld -Tube
WS-*P Socket Weld - Pipe
Valve Type
N5 Straight Pattern
N5A Angle Pattern
Body Materials
SS 316SS
BS Brass
MO Alloy 400
Stem Type
None Vee Stem
R Regulating Stem
S Soft-seat Stem
Packing Materials
None PTFE
PK PEEK
Handle Type
None Nylon Round
Handle
B Bar Handle
Connection
Type
Valve
Type
Size Body
Materials
Stem
Type
Uni-Lok
Valve
N52 U SSV 04T
Packing
Materials
Handle
Type
Connection Type
Fractional(Inch) Tube O.D. Designation
Tube
O.D.
inch 1/8 1/4 3/8 1/2 3/4 1
mm 3.17 6.35 9.52 12.70 19.05 25.40
Designator 02T 04T 06T 08T 12T 16T
Metric Tube O.D. Designation
Tube
O.D. mm 6 8 10 12 16
Designator M06T M08T M10T M12T M16T
Pipe Size Designation (NPT or ISO7/1-PT)
Pipe Size 1/8 1/4 3/8 1/2
Designator 02N/R 04N/R 06N/R 08N/R
Weld Size Designation
Tube Size 1/4 3/8 1/2
Designator 04T 06T 08T
Pipe Size 1/4 3/8 1/2
Designator 04P 06P 08P
Other alloys are available upon
request.
Valves - VN5 Series
4
VN5 series
(Straight Pattern, Both Uni-Lok Tube Fittings or
Both Female or Male Threads)

(Straight Pattern, Male/Uni-Lok Tube Fitting or
Both Tube or Pipe Socket Welds)
Ordering Information & Dimensions
Part Number
End Connection
Orifice CV
Dimensions (mm) Panel
Hole
Drill
SizeInlet Outlet L l h h1
Round Handle
H(open) W
VN52
MU-04N02T- 1/4" Male NPT 1/8" Uni-Lok 2.0 0.09 51.3 25.0
9.5 9.5 54.3 32.0 13.5 MU-04N04T- 1/4" Male NPT 1/4" Uni-Lok
4.4 0.37
53.3 25.0
WS-04T 1/4" Tube 42.0 21.0
VN53
MU-04N06T- 1/4" Male NPT 3/8" Uni-Lok
6.3 0.73
60.4 26.5
12.5 13.5 67.5 50.6 20.0
MU-06N06T- 3/8" Male NPT 3/8" Uni-Lok 60.4 26.5
MU-06N08T- 3/8" Male NPT 1/2" Uni-Lok 63.1 26.5
WS-06T 3/8" Tube 54.0 27.0
WS-08T 1/2" Tube 54.0 27.0
WS-04P 1/4" Pipe 54.0 27.0
VN54